SACRED HEART COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS) THEVARA KOCHI
UG Admission 2020

Rank List
B Sc PSYCHOLOGY (MODEL I)-SELF-FINANCE

OTHER BACKWARD HINDUS-Open Merit
SI.No. Application Applicant Name Category Index Mark  Rank Pref. Remark

No.

1 2002999 SNEHA M S OTHER 1192.0 1 4
BACKWARD
HINDU

OTHER BACKWARD HINDUS-Waiting List
SI.No. Application Applicant Name Category Index Mark  Rank Pref. Remark

No.

2 2006000 VISHNU PRIYAP H OTHER 1177.2 1 1
BACKWARD
HINDU

3 2004859 VISHNUPRIYA V OTHER 1175.0 2 5
BACKWARD
HINDU

4 2004158 HRIDYATT OTHER 1171.4 3 3
BACKWARD
HINDU

5 2005924 ANJANA AJAYAN GENERAL 1169.2 4 5

6 2004318 BALASREE OTHER 1169.0 5 5
MURALEEDHARAN BACKWARD
HINDU

7 2001102 NANDITHA JINESH OTHER 1163.4 6 2
BACKWARD
HINDU

8 2002063 LEKSHMI S GENERAL 1151.8 7 5

9 2002646 ABHIMANUE SOMAN OTHER 1138.0 8 4
BACKWARD
HINDU

10 2008352 ANAKHA UNNI OTHER 1137.2 9 3
BACKWARD
HINDU

11 2002161 |IYOTHILAKSHMI S BABU OTHER 1134.0 10 5
BACKWARD
HINDU

12 2008472 GANESAN OTHER 1132.8 11 5
BACKWARD
HINDU

13 2007217 SWATHY S KRISHNA OTHER 1126.2 12 4
BACKWARD
HINDU

14 2006299 ANJANA M OTHER 1126.0 13 5
BACKWARD
HINDU
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B Sc PSYCHOLOGY (MODEL 1)-SELF-FINANCE

15

2007816

CHANDANA P A

OTHER
BACKWARD
HINDU

1118.6

14

16

2006016

MALAVIKA RAJKUMAR

OTHER
BACKWARD
HINDU

1113.6

15

17

2002338

KEERTHANA.E. B

OTHER
BACKWARD
HINDU

1113.0

16

18

2001010

ATUL CHANDRAN

OTHER
BACKWARD
HINDU

1109.4

17

19

2002148

T SIDHARTH

OTHER
BACKWARD
HINDU

1101.6

18

20

2007236

VISWANATH
BALAKRISHNAN

OTHER
BACKWARD
HINDU

1100.0

19

21

2000265

GOPIKA SAJEEVAN

OTHER
BACKWARD
HINDU

1096.8

20

22

2000653

HONEY K PRAHALAD

OTHER
BACKWARD
HINDU

1092.0

21

23

2008727

BHAGYA LAKSHMI

OTHER
BACKWARD
HINDU

1084.0

22

24

2002120

GOURI NANDANA

OTHER
BACKWARD
HINDU

1075.2

23

25

2005637

VISHNUPRIYA CB

OTHER
BACKWARD
HINDU

1071.0

24

26

2007245

UNNIMAYA KM

OTHER
BACKWARD
HINDU

1062.0

25

27

2005324

ARDRA K ANIL

OTHER
BACKWARD
HINDU

1059.1

26

28

2001050

GAYATHRI
SUBRAMANIAN

GENERAL

1059.0

27

29

2004679

VIJAY PM

OTHER
BACKWARD
HINDU

1056.0

28

30

2001875

YOGESHWARAN G

OTHER
BACKWARD
HINDU

1046.4

29
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31

2000601

APARNAS

OTHER
BACKWARD
HINDU

1043.8

30

32

2008869

ARSHITHA SREE R

OTHER
BACKWARD
HINDU

1033.6

31

33

2003353

DIYA K UTHAMAN

OTHER
BACKWARD
HINDU

1023.0

32

34

2000450

ANJITHA
RADHAKRISHNAN

OTHER
BACKWARD
HINDU

1017.6

33

35

2004966

VYSHNAVY A A

OTHER
BACKWARD
HINDU

1016.2

34

36

2001171

RIYA SAJEEV

OTHER
BACKWARD
HINDU

1014.6

35

37

2005937

ATHIRA P

OTHER
BACKWARD
HINDU

1013.9

36

38

2005791

ABHIRAMI M P

OTHER
BACKWARD
HINDU

1011.0

37

39

2005420

VINAYAK VIDYAN

OTHER
BACKWARD
HINDU

1006.0

38

40

2001189

NAMITA HARISH

GENERAL

1005.8

39

41

2000887

JISHNU M KUMAR

OTHER
BACKWARD
HINDU

1003.2

40

42

2004600

AMAL BlJU

OTHER
BACKWARD
HINDU

1001.7

41

43

2004953

SWATHY KRISHNA K U

OTHER
BACKWARD
HINDU

998.0

42

44

2005882

JISHNU K P

OTHER
BACKWARD
HINDU

997.1

43

45

2005716

PARVATHY S

OTHER
BACKWARD
HINDU

997.0

44

46

2002982

SNEHALAKSHMI

OTHER
BACKWARD
HINDU

996.6

45
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47

2007193

SUVARNNA
RADHAKRISHNAN

OTHER
BACKWARD
HINDU

993.4

46

48

2001146

MALAVIKA P S

OTHER
BACKWARD
HINDU

992.2

47

49

2001599

PN JAGANNATH

OTHER
BACKWARD
HINDU

992.0

48

50

2008791

BHADRA LEKSHMI S

OTHER
BACKWARD
HINDU

986.6

49

51

2007692

GEETIKA ROY

OTHER
BACKWARD
HINDU

983.7

50

52

2008756

DURGAE

GENERAL

983.4

51

53

2005701

AMRITHA KR

OTHER
BACKWARD
HINDU

980.8

52

54

2003104

ARCHITA GANESH

OTHER
BACKWARD
HINDU

980.2

53

55

2005977

DEVIKA JAYAKUMAR

OTHER
BACKWARD
HINDU

969.2

54

56

2008160

VAISHNAVI SR

OTHER
BACKWARD
HINDU

969.2

55

57

2003556

GAUTHAM S PRASAD

OTHER
BACKWARD
HINDU

967.9

56

58

2002962

HARISHANKAR BABU T

OTHER
BACKWARD
HINDU

964.8

57

59

2007819

ABHIRAM KRISHNA C B

OTHER
BACKWARD
HINDU

959.0

58

60

2002875

PRANAV S

GENERAL

959.0

59

61

2009084

CHINMAYA SUNIL

OTHER
BACKWARD
HINDU

954.0

60

62

2006511

LAKSHMISEETHAL S

GENERAL

952.6

61

63

2007160

PARVATHY TV

OTHER
BACKWARD
HINDU

951.6

62
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64

2007106

SIVAPRIYA SIVADASAN OTHER

BACKWARD
HINDU

948.0

63

65

2003731

DARSAN.S

OTHER
BACKWARD
HINDU

947.7

64

66

2005607

SREEKUTTY DS

OTHER
BACKWARD
HINDU

943.5

65

67

2004097

A'S ANAND

OTHER
BACKWARD
HINDU

937.0

66

68

2008306

SREEPARVATHITJ

OTHER
BACKWARD
HINDU

933.4

67

69

2004068

ARCHANA KB

OTHER
BACKWARD
HINDU

929.2

68

70

2005012

NANDHA G NAIR

OTHER
BACKWARD
HINDU

928.2

69

71

2006550

JINEESH O R

OTHER
BACKWARD
HINDU

919.0

70

72

2008909

AMRITHA JAYAN

OTHER
BACKWARD
HINDU

916.5

71

73

2002542

AVANI P G

OTHER
BACKWARD
HINDU

912.2

72

74

2007460

MEENAKSHIN S

OTHER
BACKWARD
HINDU

901.0

73

75

2000230

NIVEDITHA MOHAN

OTHER
BACKWARD
HINDU

900.0

74

76

2004418

NIRANJANA RAJ K

OTHER
BACKWARD
HINDU

894.6

75

77

2001450

APARNA SAJEEVAN

OTHER
BACKWARD
HINDU

892.9

76

78

2003464

ARJUN BABU

OTHER
BACKWARD
HINDU

888.9

77
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79

2001534

ATHULYAT)

OTHER
BACKWARD
HINDU

887.1

78

80

2006864

ASWANIAS

OTHER
BACKWARD
HINDU

885.8

79

81

2008553

SANUSHA LEKSHMI A'S

OTHER
BACKWARD
HINDU

882.4

80

82

2005203

NAVNEETHA KN

OTHER
BACKWARD
HINDU

880.2

81

83

2001751

THEERTHA K

OTHER
BACKWARD
HINDU

878.8

82

84

2001019

AKASH ANIL

GENERAL

878.0

83

85

2005943

GOPIKA
GOPALAKRISHNAN

OTHER
BACKWARD
HINDU

863.0

84

86

2008486

GANESH KRISHNA M G

OTHER
BACKWARD
HINDU

863.0

85

87

2008792

DEVI KRISHNAA'S

OTHER
BACKWARD
HINDU

854.5

86

88

2004660

SREELAKSHMI'N

OTHER
BACKWARD
HINDU

849.6

87

89

2002556

RAHULKRSHNA N P

OTHER
BACKWARD
HINDU

841.5

88

90

2008197

AISWARYA JYOTHI

OTHER
BACKWARD
HINDU

841.5

89

91

2004971

SREELAKSHMI JITHESH

OTHER
BACKWARD
HINDU

837.3

90

92

2007257

KAVIN S

OTHER
BACKWARD
HINDU

827.4

91

93

2005962

SANDRAP S

OTHER
BACKWARD
HINDU

812.9

92

94

2001976

HARISH

OTHER
BACKWARD
HINDU

794.0

93
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95 2008190 NANDANA CR OTHER 789.0 94 5
BACKWARD
HINDU

96 2007325 KRIPAL P NISHAD OTHER 784.0 95 5
BACKWARD
HINDU

97 2005460 ANAGHA UNNI OTHER 782.0 96 5
BACKWARD
HINDU

98 2006976 DEVIKAK B OTHER 781.6 97 1
BACKWARD
HINDU

99 2003677 SWATHY KM OTHER 775.4 98 5
BACKWARD
HINDU

100 2005786 AMRITA RAGHU OTHER 775.2 99 2
BACKWARD
HINDU

101 2006497 ARJUNEA OTHER 772.8 100 4
BACKWARD
HINDU

102 2002507 CHANDANA SHIBU OTHER 754.0 101 4
BACKWARD
HINDU

103 2004250 KARUN KRISHNA N U OTHER 753.4 102 5
BACKWARD
HINDU

104 2002664 JYOTHIKA P J OTHER 739.8 103 3
BACKWARD
HINDU

105 2006505 |ATHULYA RETNAKARAN OTHER 695.7 104 4
BACKWARD
HINDU

106 2002581 ADITHYAPV OTHER 664.0 105 5
BACKWARD
HINDU

107 2006991 ARDHRAV S OTHER 662.6 106 3
BACKWARD
HINDU

108 2005379 HARIGOVIND A S OTHER 649.0 107 2
BACKWARD
HINDU

109 2008017 SHIYON SHIBU OTHER 635.1 108 1
BACKWARD
HINDU




